Industrial cooling direct drive motor
and VSD packages
2  Industrial cooling direct drive motor and VSD packages | ABB drives
Simplicity. Reliability. Energy savings.
Everything counts.
Our direct drive motor and variable speed drive packages
replace the gearbox, driveshaft and induction motor typically
used in industrial cooling fans. This results in less parts, less

Select drive based on motor
ACS880-01 drive +N5350 Cooling tower control program
Current Power Type designation Frame size
*I
Ld
P
Ld
A kW
U
N
 = 230 V (range 208 to 240 V)
23.1 5.5 ACS880-01-24A3-2 R2
29.3 7.5 ACS880-01-031A-2 R3
44 11 ACS880-01-046A-2 R4
58 15 ACS880-01-061A-2 R4
71 18.5 ACS880-01-075A-2 R5
83 22 ACS880-01-087A-2 R5
109 30 ACS880-01-115A-2 R6
138 337 ACS880-01-145A-2 R6
162 45 ACS880-01-170A-2 R7
196 55 ACS880-01-274A-2 R7
260 75 ACS880-01-274A-2 R8
U
N
 = 400 V (range 380 to 415 V)
12 5.5 ACS880-01-12A6-3 R1
16 7.5 ACS880-01-017A-3 R2
24 11 ACS880-01-025A-3 R2
30 15 ACS880-01-032A-3 R3
36 18.5 ACS880-01-038A-3 R3
43 22 ACS880-01-045A-3 R4
58 30 ACS880-01-061A-3 R4
68 37 ACS880-01-072A-3 R5
83 45 ACS880-01-087A-3 R5
100 55 ACS880-01-105A-3 R6
138 75 ACS880-01-145A-3 R6
161 90 ACS880-01-169A-3 R7
196 110 ACS880-01-206A-3 R7
234 132 ACS880-01-246A-3 R8
278 160 ACS880-01-293A-3 R8
345 200 ACS880-01-363A-3 R9
428 250 ACS880-01-430A-3 R9
U
N
 = 500 V (range 380 to 500 V)
10.4 5.5 ACS880-01-11A0-5 R1
13 7.5 ACS880-01-014A-5 R2
19 11 ACS880-01-021A-5 R2
26 15 ACS880-01-027A-5 R3
32 18.5 ACS880-01-034A-5 R3
38 22 ACS880-01-040A-5 R4
49 30 ACS880-01-052A-5 R4
62 37 ACS880-01-065A-5 R5
73 45 ACS880-01-077A-5 R5
91 55 ACS880-01-096A-5 R6
118 75 ACS880-01-124A-5 R6
148 90 ACS880-01-156A-5 R7
171 110 ACS880-01-180A-5 R7
228 132 ACS880-01-240A-5 R8
247 160 ACS880-01-260A-5 R8
343 200 ACS880-01-361A-5 R9
393 250 ACS880-01-414A-5 R9
U
N
 = 690 V (range 525 to 690 V)
6.9 5.5 ACS880-01-07A3-7 R5
9.3 7.5 ACS880-01-09A8-7 R5
13.5 11 ACS880-01-14A2-7 R5
17 15 ACS880-01-018A-7 R5
21 18.5 ACS880-01-022A-7 R5
25 22 ACS880-01-026A-7 R5
33 30 ACS880-01-035A-7 R5
40 37 ACS880-01-042A-7 R5